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Torquay Easter 2015 Course TQ1 Programme
(TQ2 Programme on page 2)

Sunday 25 March

Monday 26 March

Tuesday 27 March

Wednesday 28 March

Thursday 29 March

Friday 30 March

Saturday 31 March

Sunday 01 April
‘April Fools’ Day!’

Monday 02 April

Tuesday 03 April

Wednesday 04 April

Thursday 05 April

Friday 06 April
‘Good Friday’

Saturday 07 April

Arrive Torquay INTRODUCTION TO HOST FAMILIES and an opportunity to settle into the
English ‘way of life’

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 ASSESSMENT TEST & LESSONS 
Afternoon Activity: GUIDED WALKING TOUR of Torquay town centre, harbour and beach

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: SWIMMING at the English Riviera centre
Evening Activity: QUASAR LASER GAME

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: Boat trip across Torbay to BRIXHAM
Evening Activity: Optional CINEMA visit

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: Walk to the village of COCKINGTON
Evening Activity: 10-PIN BOWLING

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: SPORTS

Full day excursion to DARTMOOR and PLYMOUTH

‘WALKING RALLY’ Answer questions about Torquay with prizes for the best answers
Or Optional PAINT BALL game

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: TENNIS or 9 HOLE GOLF ‘PITCH AND PUTT’

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: SWIMMING at the English Riviera centre
Evening Activity: QUASAR LASER GAME

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS
Afternoon Activity: Excursion to the Roman City of EXETER

09:00-10:30 & 11:00-12:30 LESSONS Presentation of Certificates
Afternoon Activity: SPORTS
Evening Activity: PIZZA MEAL at a local restaurant

Full day excursion to THE EDEN PROJECT

Depart Torquay

Note: This is a typical holiday course programme. We may need to make some small changes, but the one thing we
do guarantee, is that you will not be bored and that you will have a good time!


